Tovdal

Tovdal Black Cable

Article code:
EAN:

Materials and finish
Colour:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Cable:

Connection:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:
Height (mm) H:
Diameter (mm) D:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

641910
7021986419108

Ce {3

Black

Indoor
Cable 3x1mm2 10m, HO7RN-F
Quick connector

10000

9

9
1.276/1.19

190 x 190 x 55

7021986419108
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